85034-535-54
85034-535-54
Instructions for Use
Vivacon® 2
For in vitro use only
2 |
Vivacon® 2 ml – Introduction
Storage conditions | shelf life

Additionally, 1-2 washes with buffer may be needed to remove the inhibitors.
| 9
Ordering Information
Vivacon® 2 Qty. per box Prod. No.
2,000 MWCO  25  VN02H91
2,000 MWCO  100  VN02H92
2,000 MWCO  500  VN02H93
10,000 MWCO  25  VN02H01
10,000 MWCO  100  VN02H02
10,000 MWCO  500  VN02H03
30,000 MWCO  25  VN02H21
30,000 MWCO  100  VN02H22
30,000 MWCO  500  VN02H23
50,000 MWCO  25  VN02H31
50,000 MWCO  100  VN02H32
50,000 MWCO  500  VN02H33
100,000 MWCO  25  VN02H41
100,000 MWCO  100  VN02H42
100,000 MWCO  500  VN02H43
125,000 MWCO 25 VN02H81
125,000 MWCO 100 VN02H82
125,000  MWCO 500 VN02H83
Last updated:
The information and figures contained in these
instructions correspond to the version date
specified below.